@ CERCLE D'ECHECS FISMES

RESULTATS OPEN de FISMES

2020 1er Open de FISMES

PRINCIPAL

1. DGEBUADZE Alexandre 2484 BEL 8.5 ROUEN ECHECS
2. KARAGYOZIAN Edgar 2246 ARM 8.5 REIMS ECHEC ET MAT

3. IBAZIZEN Abdelatif 2210
. MARGARYAN Laura 1532

1
2. UNTERHALT Manon 1199
3. WILLEMS MICHEL Jeanne 1199

JEUNES

1 MURADYAN Hamlet 1210
2. PARFAIT Lorenzo 1340
3 FRIEDMANN LOUIS Lukal060
16.

6

w

00 00

C.E. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES
CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES

REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
EPERNAY 64
C.E. GRAND REIMS



CHAMPIONNAT DE LA MARNE CLASSIQUE

KRAJEWSKI Thomas
OBERT Julien
ROUX Bastien

TOIC Isabelle
PALLUAT Marie Claire

BOUZIRI Nawfel
TRIBOUT Marius
LAIGNEL Quentin

LAIGNEL Amandine
ROSA Ema
GLAVNOV Emma

1533
1960
1546

1454
1106

1629
1274
1840

1099
1099
1089

Min L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
Sen L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
Sen LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY

Sen F REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
Sep F LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY

Ben L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
Pup LECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
Ben L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS

Pou F L'ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
Pup F CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES
Pup F LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY

4.5
4.5
4.5

3.5
3.5
3.5

N



2022 2éme Open de FISMES

PRINCIPAL

1. VELTEN Paul
2. KARAGYOZIAN Edgar
3. BOURNEL Antoine

1. MARGARYAN Laura
37.

JEUNES
1. HUET Ruben
2. GRALLA Achille

3.  GILLET Arthur

1. LOPPIN Tya
2. ROSA Ema
19.

2512
2228
2137

1498

1129
1171
1258

1041
799

L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS

REIMS ECHEC ET MAT

C.E. VOUZIERS et I'A.A.
ROI ROUGE
ROI ROUGE

STANISLAS ECHECS
CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES



2023 3éme Open de FISMES

PRINCIPAL

1. YOUSSOUPOV Moissei
2. KARAGYOZIAN Edgar
3. RINGUET Noé

1. MARTOIAN Seda

2. MARGARYAN Laura
3. GOBEAUT Claudine
50.

JEUNES

1. VASSEUR Joachim
2. CARROY Enoa

3. MASSART Victor

1. ROSA Ema

2. FORGET Mathilde
3. PIGEONNEAU Celia

2240
2243
2095

1498
1476
1448

1320
1130
1299

1270
1160
1040

7.5
7.5

(6))

8.5

6.5

La TOUR de JUVISY
REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
La TOUR de JUVISY

L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
Les TOURS HF ST QUENTIN

REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
C.E. VOUZIERS et I'A.A.
REIMS ECHEC ET MAT

CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES
EPERNAY 64
EPERNAY 64



2024 4éme Open de FISMES

PRINCIPAL

1. PAILLARD Maximilien
2. LOIRET Stanislas
3. THOMAS Olivier

1. BURAK llona

2. GOBEAUT Claudine
3. GLAVNOV Emma
40.

JEUNES

=

VASSEUR Joachim
MASSART Victor
JARRY Eliot

ww

RAHANTAMALALA I.
LEHAD Jade
ROSA Ema

N

1797 8
2136 8
1783 6.5
1718 UKR 5.5
1455 4
1286 3.5
1322 8
1351 7
1264 6.5
1132 5
1060 5
1144 5

REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
BAYARD MONGE ECHECS
CAEN ALEKHINE

EPERNAY 64
LES TOURS HDF ST QUENTIN
LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY

REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS

L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES



OPEN DE LA MARNE RAPIDE

ABERGEL Thal
LAIGNEL Quentin
GOGOL Vladislav

BURAK llona
MARTOIAN Seda
GLAVNOV Emma

VASSEUR Joachim
VIOT LE HENAFF F.-X.
AUFFROY Titoine

LEHAD Jade
ABERGEL Emmi

2431
1942
2020

1829
1701
1580

1607
1400
1120

1474
1510

RAHANTAMALALA Iryna1433

Sen TREMBLAY A.C. TACECHECS 9

Ben L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS

7

sen/ukR ECHIQUIER ABC Pays VANNES 6.5

sen/UKR EPERNAY 64
Min L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
Pup LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY

Pou REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
Ben REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
Pup CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES

Pou L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
Min A.lL.E. THAL AGERGEL
Pou L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS

6
6
4.5

7.5
7.5

(92}



2025 5éme Open de FISMES

PRINCIPAL

1. LAIGNEL Quentin
2. MILLIERE Louis

3. GLAVNOV Pavel

1. GLAVNOV Emma

2. BURAKIllona

3. MARTOIAN Seda

57.

JEUNES

1.  VINCELET Augustin

2. FASSI Jakub

3. ELBOUAJAJI Mohamed
1. RAHANTAMALALA Iryna
2. LEHAD Jade

3. FOURQUIN Marina

2076
1905
1953

1650
1903
1700

1570
1550
1412

1399
1588
1457

L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
L’'ECHIQUIER AUBOIS
LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY

LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY
EPERNAY 64
L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS

ROI ROUGE
L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
CERGY PONTOISE ECHECS

L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
LE PALAMEDE RETHEL et P.R.



2025 OPEN DE LA MARNE BLITZ

1. CAMUS Berenger 2164 REIMS ECHEC ET MAT

2.  MILLIERE Louis 1884 L’ECHIQUIER AUBOIS

3. NAWARA Abd El Rahim 1868 REIMS ECHEC ET MAT

1. BURAKIlona 1804 EPERNAY 64

2. MARTOIAN Seda 1624 L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
3. GLAVNOV Emma 1470 LA PETITE A CHATEAU THIERRY
43.

1. GILLET Arthur 1509 ROI ROUGE

2. AUFFROY Titoine 1489 CERCLE D’ECHECS FISMES
3. HUANG Louis 799 REIMS ECHEC ET MAT

1. DIOUANI Elise 800 REIMS ECHEC ET MAT

2. CIUTACarla 1020 EPERNAY 64

3. WOICIECHOWSKI Leyna 1130 CERCLE D’ECHEC FISMES



VELTEN PAUL (GM)
DGEBUADZE Alexandre (GM)
KARAGYOZIAN Edgar
KARAGYOZIAN Edgar
YOUSSOUPOV Moissei
KARAGYOZIAN Edgar
IBAZIZEN Abdelatif
LOIRET Stanislas
BOURNEL Antoine
LOIRET Stanislas

BURAK llona
BURAK llona
MARTOIAN Seda
GLAVNOV EMMA
LAIGNEL Amandine
MARGARYAN Laura
MARGARYAN Laura
MARTOIAN Seda
MARGARYAN Laura
ROUILLON Bertille

2512 FRA L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
2484 BEL ROUEN ECHECS

2246 ARM REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
2243 FRA REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
2240 FRA La TOUR de JUVISY

2228 FRA REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
2210 FRA C.E. FONTENAY LE FLEURY
2178 FRA BAYARD MONGE ECHECS
2137 FRA L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
2136 FRA BAYARD MONGE ECHECS

1903 UKR EPERNAY 64

1718 UKR EPERNAY 64

1700 FRA L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
1650 FRA LA PETITE A CH THIERRY
1624 FRA L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
1532 FRA REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
1498 FRA REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
1498 FRA L’ECHIQUIER CHALONNAIS
1476 FRA REIMS ECHEC ET MAT
1462 FRA EPERNAY 64



TOP 3
TOP 5
TOP 8

2020

2313
2121
1952

PARTICIPANTS

2020
2022
2023
2024
2025

OPEN

22+16=38
37 +19=56
50+26=76
40 + 28 = 68

2022

2292
2023
1899

57 + 45 =102

2023

2193
2034
1919

2024
1905
1830
1709
CHAMPIONNAT
52
71 40+31
68 43+25

2025
1978

1995
1982

CLASSIQUE

RAPIDE
BLITZ



